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-~ " STATE OF KANSAS - / S ’075_ '0046’(70300

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Give All Infotmation Completely

Make Required AMdavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mzil or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

Wichioy, Sroadway Kingnan County. Sec.k! _ Twp._25. Rge. (E)_8_(w)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSW” or footage from lines_ NE NE S
T ] Lease Owner. ¥
| I Lease Name - ALfrod Well No. 1
I J Office Address_ P+0. Box 1440 Tulgs, Qklahoma
—— ||— —_—— —lr— —|  Character of Well (eompleted as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) DIy Hole
! | Date well completed _Maxch 31, ; 19 58
l | Application for plugging filed April 1, 1998
: % |I Application for plugging approved April 7, 19 58
! X | Plugeing commenced April 1, 19 .58
I' " Plugging completed April 1, 16 98
- — :— - — Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation DY Hole
l [
! ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
' l - Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well comrectly on above dp No
Section Plat mence

Nane of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Fred Hampel

Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depthof Well ___Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations,

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE RUT IN PULLED OUT
8-5/8" 2861 None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the method or methods used
in Introducing it into the hole, If ecement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plﬁg set.
Pilled hole with heavy mud up to 250' below surface. Set Halliburton plug

___Dumped in 1/3 sack hulls, 20 sacks of cement, Filled pipe with heavy mmud up to 35' from

d s o) d 10 sacks of cament. Filled
to top. TFilled in cellsr with sarth,.
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(If additfonal description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor D& MDrilling Company, Inc.
Address Great Bend, Kansas
STATE OF _ QOklehoma _, COUNTY oF.___ Tulsa 56
Steve H. Helm {employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-deseribed

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me %{ %/ m\—
{ Signature) ’

¢/o Wileox 0il Compsny, Box 1440, Tulsa, Okla.

{Address}
SUBSCRIBED AND SwoORN TO before me this. 2 day of April 19 58
A WAJ{M
My commission expires N ? - 3 |- b G' Notary Public.
e
' PLUGGING
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ALFRED #1

JS-0g5 00 Yorm

NE/4 NE/4 8W.[4 of Section 17~28~8, ‘Kiﬁgrnan County, Kansas

Rigged up Rotary Tools 3/17/58

Tore down 'Rotary Tools 4/1[\58

Ran 13 Jts. (286') 8 5/8' Used 32#
Surface Pipe set @ 286'. Cemented
w /200 sacks cement, 2% CC

FORMATION

Sand & Redbed

Shale & shells

Lime, shells & shale '
Shale, shells
Anhydrite

Shale & lirne

Lime & shale streaks
Lime, shells & shale
Lime & shale

Shale & lime streaks
Shale & shells

Shale .
Shale & line streaks
Lime & shale

Iime & shale streaks
Lime

Shale L

‘Lime & shale Streaks’
Sandy lime

Sand & shale’

Shale & lime

‘Sha.le

Lime & shale

Lime

Lime & shale streaks
Lime

Hard lime

Lime )
Lime & shale streaks,
Lime . .
Misbissippi

FROM.

or
286
530
1050
1275
1310
1400
1495
1650
1780
2025
2295
2410 -
. 2665
2825
3030
3125
3153
3195
3210
3240
3280
' 3377
3400 -
3592
" 3635
" 3666
3700
3770

" 3955

4026

TO

© 286!
530
1050
1275
1310
1400
1495
1650 -
1780
2025
2295
2410
2665
2825
3030
3125
3153
3195
3210
3240
3280
3377
“ 3400
3592
3635
. 3666
3700
3770
3955
~ 4026 "
4098 T.D.

I, W. M Barnett, do hereby cert1fy that the foregomg Tog is true
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, ‘Subscribed and.sworn to before me this 2nd day of April, 1958

W. . Barnett

\.‘f. - . A
-y = -".. WL ee oy L
r R e
Bt ot i et .
! ]

. . My Gommission Expires: July 29, 1961

e ~—Notary Phblid
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