ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

County. Sec. 17 Twp. 28 Rge. (E) 8 (W tage from lines NE NE SW Well No. 1 40 Tulsa, Oklahoma , Cas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole April 1, 19 58 Coducing formation Dry Hole Set of last production 19 Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was come need to be set of last production 19 Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was come need to be set of last production 19 CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED GUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Rece the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods use racter of same and depth placed, from feet of last pipe with heavy mud up to 35' from the last pipe wi
Well No. 1 40 Tulsa, Oklahoma Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole April 1, 1958 April 1 1, 1958 Conservation Dry Hole Stee of last production 19 Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was conserved. CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Detere the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods us racter of same and depth placed, from feet only the plugging with heavy mud up to 35' fr
April 1, 19 58 April 1 1, 19 58 April 1 1, 19 58 April 1 1, 19 58 Conservation Dry Hole Total Depth of Well Formula
April 1, 19 58 April 1
April 1, 19 56 Coducing formation Dry Hole Total Depth of Well F CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None There the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unracter of same and depth placed, from fee Delow surface. Set Halliburton plug Liled pipe with heavy mud up to 35' for
April 1, 19 56 April 7, 19 56 April 1, 19 56 April
April 7, 19 56 April 1, 19 56 April 1, 19 56 April 1, 19 56 April 1, 19 56 Toducing formation Dry Hole Set of last production 19 Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was compel Bottom Total Depth of Well F CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286' None Set Halliburton plug Called pipe with heavy mud up to 35' for
April 1, 19 58 April 1, 19 58 reducing formation Dry Hole te of last production 19 Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was compel Bottom Total Depth of Well F CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from fee Delow surface. Set Halliburton plug 11ed pipe with heavy mud up to 35' from the surface of the surfac
April 1, 19 58 roducing formation Dry Hole the of last production 19 Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was conserved. CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None The production 19 8-5/8" 286 ' None The purple of the method or methods up accept the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods up accept of same and depth placed, from feelow surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35' for the surface of same and up to 35' for the surface of sam
te of last production
Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was compel. Bottom Total Depth of Well F CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Dere the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from fee Delow surface. Set Halliburton plug 119 129 120 120 120 121 120 121 120
Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was conservation Division or its agents before plugging was conservation. CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286 * None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from feelow surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35 from the surface of the su
Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was conservation Division or its agents before plugging was conservation. CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286 * None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from feelow surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35 from the surface of the su
CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unracter of same and depth placed, from feelow surface. Set Halliburton plug 11ed pipe with heavy mud up to 35' f:
CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Dere the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from feelow surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35' f:
CASING RECORD TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286' None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from feelow surface. Set Halliburton plug 11ed pipe with heavy mud up to 35' for the surface of
size Put IN Pulled OUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods of the placet of same and depth placed, from feet the surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35' for the placet of the
size Put IN Pulled OUT 8-5/8" 286 ' None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods of the placet of same and depth placed, from feet the surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35' for the placet of the
size Put IN PULLED OUT 8-5/8" 286 * None Here the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from feetoelow surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35 f.
8-5/8" 286 None ere the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from fee below surface. Set Halliburton plug lled pipe with heavy mud up to 35' f:
nere the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods unacter of same and depth placed, from feetoelow surface. Set Halliburton plug alled pipe with heavy mud up to 35° f:
pelow surface. Set Halliburton plug lled pipe with heavy mud up to 35' f:
pelow surface. Set Halliburton plug
<u> </u>
m F
11 At 1940 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
PANE OF CONTRACTOR
51/11C
SINTE NPR 2 4 1.50
OU-24-58 APR 24 17.50
7 - 24-58 APR 2 14 15 50 DOWN 10 NO
APR 24 1.50 OUN DUNGION NON TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
APR 2 4 1:50 OU-24-SS OUNT DAMESON OUNT TO THE SECOND T
OU - 24-58 DAMESON
51/15 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
OU - 24-58 DAMESON

ALFRED #1

NE/4 NE/4 SW/4 of Section 17-28-8, Kingman County, Kansas

Rigged up Rotary Tools 3/17/58

Tore down Rotary Tools 4/1/58

Ran 13 Jts. (286') 8 5/8" Used 32# Surface Pipe set @ 286'. Cemented w/200 sacks cement, 2% CC

Sand & Redbed 0' 286' Shale & shells 286 530 Lime, shells & shale 530 1050 Shale, shells 1050 1275 Anhydrite 1275 1310 Shale & lime 1310 1400 Lime & shale streaks 1400 1495 Lime, shells & shale 1650 1780 Lime, shale streaks 1780 2025 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3240 3280 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale & lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime & shale streaks 3700<	FORMATION	FROM	TO.	•
Lime, shells & shale 530 1050 Shale, shells 1050 1275 Anhydrite 1275 1310 Shale & lime 1310 1400 Lime & shale streaks 1400 1495 Lime, shells & shale 1495 1650 Lime & shale 1650 1780 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & lime streaks 2025 2295 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3377 3400 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770	Sand & Redbed	0'	· 286¹	
Shale, shells 1050 1275 Anhydrite 1275 1310 Shale & lime 1310 1400 Lime & shale streaks 1400 1495 Lime, shells & shale 1495 1650 Lime & shale 1650 1780 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3377 3400 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 370 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955	Shale & shells	286	530	-
Anhydrite 1275 1310 Shale & lime 1310 1400 Lime & shale streaks 1400 1495 Lime, shells & shale 1495 1650 Lime & shale 1650 1780 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale 2295 2410 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3377 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955	Lime, shells & shale	530	1050	
Shale & lime 1310 1400 Lime & shale streaks 1400 1495 Lime, shells & shale 1495 1650 Lime & shale 1650 1780 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale & lime 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Shale, shells	1050	1275	
Lime & shale streaks 1400 1495 Lime, shells & shale 1495 1650 Lime & shale 1650 1780 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale 2295 2410 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale & lime 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026 <td>Anhydrite</td> <td>1275</td> <td>1310</td> <td></td>	Anhydrite	1275	1310	
Lime, shells & shale 1495 1650 Lime & shale 1650 1780 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale 2295 2410 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime & shale streaks 3755 4026	Shale & lime	i310	1400	
Lime & shale 1650 1780 Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale 2295 2410 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime & shale streaks	1400	1495	
Shale & lime streaks 1780 2025 Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale 2295 2410 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3666 3700 Lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime, shells & shale	1495	1650 -	
Shale & shells 2025 2295 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955	Lime & shale	1650	1780	•
Shale 2295 2410 Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Shale & lime streaks	1780	2025	
Shale & lime streaks 2410 2665 Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Shale & shells	2025	2295	
Lime & shale 2665 2825 Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 3030 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955	Shale	2295	2410	
Lime & shale streaks 2825 3030 Lime 30 30 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Shale & lime streaks	2410 ·	2665	
Lime 30 30 3125 Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 31 95 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 32 40 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime & shale	. 2665	2825	
Shale 3125 3153 Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime & shale streaks	2825	3030	
Lime & shale Streaks 3153 3195 Sandy lime 3195 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime	3030	3125	
Sandy lime 31 95 3210 Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Shale	3125	3153	
Sand & shale 3210 3240 Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime & shale Streaks	[*] 3153	3195	
Shale & lime 3240 3280 Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Sandy lime	31 95	3210	
Shale 3280 3377 Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Sand & shale	3210	3240	•
Lime & shale 3377 3400 Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Shale & lime	, 3240	3280	
Lime 3400 3592 Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Shale	3280	3377	
Lime & shale streaks 3592 3635 Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime & shale	3377	3400	
Lime 3635 3666 Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime	3400	3592	
Hard lime 3666 3700 Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime & shale streaks	3592	3635	
Lime 3700 3770 Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Lime	3635	. 3666	
Lime & shale streaks 3770 3955 Lime 3955 4026	Hard lime	3666	3700	
Lime 3955 4026	Lime	3700	377.0	
	Lime & shale streaks	3770	3955	, ' ·
Mississippi 4026 4098 T.D.	Lime		4026	• .
	Mississippi	4026	4098	T.D.

I, W. M. Barnett, do hereby certify that the foregoing log is true

and correct, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

PLUGGING

IILE SEC 17 T 2 8 R 8 W

BOOK PAGE 92 LINE 5

W. M. Barnett

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2nd day of April, 1958

Notary Public

APT

My Commission Expires: July 29, 1961